

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1097/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2003 in FAO No. 710/1985 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JOGINDER SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAL SINGH(DEAD) & ORS. Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 15/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(In Chambers)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Prabhoo Dayal Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev K. Virmani, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Jha ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERSeen the office report dated 19.1.2009. Four weeks time is
granted to comply with the office report. In default of it, put up for
final orders.(Manish Vats) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Sr. P.A. Court Master