

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1097/2004

JOGINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAL SINGH(DEAD) & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution
appln.,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev K. Virmani,Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Jha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted by the learned counsel for the
petitioners that dasti notice was given but has been lost.

Registry to take action, as per Hon'ble Court's
order dated 15.4.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd