

ÜITEM NO. 71

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1097/2004

JOGINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAL SINGH(DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 18/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev K. Virmani, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Jha , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice. Dasti in addition.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master